
$499,999 - 7929 Tasso Court, SEMINOLE
MLS® #TB8400872 

$499,999
4 Bedroom, 4.00 Bathroom, 2,670 sqft
Residential on 0.06 Acres

HIDDEN BAYOU TWNHMS, SEMINOLE, FL

Welcome to this beautifully upgraded
4-bedroom, 3.5-bathroom luxury townhome in
the exclusive gated community of Hidden
Bayou in Seminole. Built in 2013, and situated
on a premium waterfront lot with no rear
neighbors and peaceful views of the Cross
Bayou Preserve, this 2,670 sq ft residence
was not affected by recent storms and does
not require flood insurance. A serene entryway
welcomes you with a tiered fountain,
decorative rain chain, Spanish tile roof, and
tropical landscaping with brick-lined beds and
mature palms for standout curb appeal. Inside,
the rare first-floor primary suite offers
hardwood flooring, two custom-organized
closetsâ€”a large walk-in with built-ins and a
secondary double-wall closetâ€”plus an
en-suite bathroom with granite double vanity,
tiled walk-in shower, and linen closet. A video
monitor displaying all 6 hardwired DVR
security cameras and a Honeywell security
safe are also located in the primary bedroom
for added convenience. The open-concept
living area features horizontal tile flooring,
crown molding, and a custom stacked-stone
wall with built-in electric fireplace, recessed TV
mount, and symmetrical display niches with
wood shelving. The upgraded kitchen includes
42" wood cabinets, granite countertops,
stainless steel appliances, a pantry with
pull-out shelving, and a built-in coffee/wine bar
with granite top and wine fridge. Upstairs,
enjoy hardwood flooring in the loft and
hallways, a spacious media/bonus room



complete with a 120-inch projector screen,
projector, and foosball table (all included),
along with three generously sized guest
bedrooms and two full bathroomsâ€”one of the
bedrooms features a walk-in closet with a
custom organization system. Additional
upgrades include a custom wood staircase
with iron rod spindles, an oversized 2.5-car
garage with lifetime epoxy flooring, Honeywell
smart thermostat, Yale Wi-Fi front door lock,
Chamberlain smart garage opener, Phillips
Hue smart lighting, and Cat 5e/6e cabling in
every room. HOA fee of $489/month includes
cable, internet, exterior maintenance,
community pool, and more. Located just (7
minutes) to U.S. Route 19, (13 minutes) to
Madeira Beach, (15 minutes) to Indian Shores
and North Redington Beach, (17 minutes) to
I-275, (18 minutes) to St. Pete Beach and St.
Peteâ€“Clearwater International Airport, (20
minutes) to Downtown St. Pete, (22 minutes)
to Indian Rocks Beach, (25 minutes) to Tampa
International Airport, and (25 minutes) to the
iconic St. Pete Pierâ€”this move-in ready
home delivers smart technology, refined
upgrades, and peaceful waterfront living in one
of Pinellas Countyâ€™s most desirable hidden
gems.

Built in 2013

Essential Information

MLS® # TB8400872

Price $499,999

Sold Price $472,000

Date Sold October 9th, 2025

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 4.00

Full Baths 3

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 2,670



Acres 0.06

Year Built 2013

Type Residential

Sub-Type Townhouse

Status Sold

Community Information

Address 7929 Tasso Court

Area Seminole/Largo

Subdivision HIDDEN BAYOU TWNHMS

City SEMINOLE

County Pinellas

State FL

Zip Code 33777

Amenities

Amenities Pool

# of Garages 2

View Trees/Woods, Water

Interior

Interior Features Ceiling Fans(s), Primary Bedroom Main Floor, Solid Wood Cabinets,
Stone Counters

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Microwave, Range, Refrigerator, Wine
Refrigerator

Heating Electric

Cooling Central Air

Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces Electric

# of Stories 2

Furnished Partially

Exterior

Exterior Features Sidewalk

Roof Tile

Foundation Slab

School Information

Elementary Bardmoor Elementary-PN



Middle Osceola Middle-PN

High Dixie Hollins High-PN

Additional Information

Date Listed July 16th, 2025

Days on Market 59

Zoning RM-5

HOA Fees 490

HOA Fees Freq. Monthly

Listing Details

Listing Office ARK REALTY

All listing information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed and should be independently verified through personal
inspection by appropriate professionals. Listings displayed on this website may be subject to prior sale or removal from
sale; availability of any listing should always be independently verified.Listing information is provided for consumer
personal, non-commercial use, solely to identify potential properties for potential purchase; all other use is strictly
prohibited and may violate relevant federal and state law.Listing data comes from My Florida Regional MLS DBA Stellar
MLS.
Listing information last updated on October 12th, 2025 at 4:34pm EDT


